
－１００９０８．５２２

－１００８８６．６９３

－１００５９１．４７６

３３５．０１９

６８３．５６１

５４５．１５１

ＮＯ．２

基３－４

１０Ｂ２９

－１００９５４．８４８

－１００７８７．５４０

－１００８１１．８９４

９８５．５８５

７９９．９３０

１１６０．２１８

ＮＯ．３

基３－５

－１００５４２．２７６

－１００７２３．５３７

１２２４．７２８

１０１３．４２７

基３－１

基３－６

－１００７００．４１１

－１００５９８．６３８

点 名

３４０．６４２

７２８．９５７

Ｘ

基３－２

基３－７

Ｙ

－１００８０１．６２４

－１００６５３．６１２

座 標 リ ス ト

５２４．２３０

８８９．１００

ＮＯ．１

基３－３

１０Ｂ１９

－１００６１４．５２７

－１００６８９．１５３

８５０．９５６

６７１．７９９

ＴＴ００２

ＴＨ００５

－１００７３８．１６０

－１００６５７．８３８

９２９．３２６

７２８．６７８

ＴＨ００１

ＴＨ００６

－１００７０９．７５８

－１００５９４．９１１

５５４．４１２

１０１３．４５７

ＴＨ００２

ＴＨ００７

－１００７０８．２４２

－１００５８９．８６０

点 名

５８６．１５０

１０５５．７４２

Ｘ

ＴＨ００３

ＴＨ５０２

Ｙ

－１００６９８．２０６

－１００６１９．３２２

座 標 リ ス ト

６３１．１５３

７４６．２４６

ＴＴ００１

ＴＨ００４

５５１．１８２

１１６５．６０２

８６６．０３０

ＴＳ０１６

ＴＳ０２１

ＴＳ０２８

ＴＳ０３３

－１００６８８．３８５

－１００７１３．０９４

－１００７０６．５００

－１００６０９．５３７

点 名

７６３．２４５

５１９．９２３

１１１９．８５３

８９０．５６２

Ｘ

ＴＳ０１７

ＴＳ０２４

ＴＳ０２９

ＴＳ０３４

Ｙ

－１００７８３．９０２

－１００７５１．５３８

－１００９０５．９６８

－１００６０５．２４７

座 標 リ ス ト

７３７．４６３

４９７．８７６

９７１．２０８

９２６．６６９

ＴＳ０１８

ＴＳ０２５

ＴＳ０３０

ＴＳ０３５

－１００７８５．７６６

－１００７１４．８０５

－１００７８４．８９５

－１００７３８．２７０

６８１．９１２

５０１．９８８

９１３．７６２

５５２．９７７

ＴＳ０１９

ＴＳ０２６

ＴＳ０３１

－１００７７８．７４７

－１００６４１．６０１

－１００７２４．２４０

６４０．４２４

１０１２．９９７

８８２．４８５

ＴＳ０１５

ＴＳ０２０

ＴＳ０２７

ＴＳ０３２

－１００７０８．３３１

－１００７８０．８３９

－１００７１８．６６７

－１００６８４．９５１

７９２．７１４

３７８．１７５

４８８．８２３

６７３．５０９

７００．６０９

Ｔ００４

Ｔ００９

Ｔ０１４

Ｔ０２０

Ｔ０２６

－１００８０２．８６４

－１００８３７．９０８

－１００８８０．９６７

－１００８５２．５１３

－１００８２３．９２４

点 名

３７５．８１１

４１８．５３２

５１５．７９４

５８１．２６９

７６６．６０９

Ｘ

Ｔ００５

Ｔ０１０

Ｔ０１５

Ｔ０２１

Ｔ０２７

Ｙ

－１００８０４．０７９

－１００８４５．８４３

－１００８１４．９３９

－１００８８４．７５８

－１００８６２．３５５

座 標 リ ス ト

４３４．６５４

４９３．５５７

５５２．２６４

５８４．５７７

７６６．１７０

Ｔ００１

Ｔ００６

Ｔ０１１

Ｔ０１６

Ｔ０２２

Ｔ０２８

－１００７７７．２６０

－１００７９５．９７９

－１００８７４．０５７

－１００８１０．６７８

－１００８９２．９６３

－１００８９５．１７６

３３８．２２０

４９６．６１６

３３８．３１６

５８８．４１４

７２９．０６８

７６４．１９４

Ｔ００２

Ｔ００７

Ｔ０１２

Ｔ０１８

Ｔ０２３

－１００７６７．８９７

－１００８２９．７９２

－１００８７２．９１５

－１００８１７．２３１

－１００７８８．５８４

３８０．２６６

３４３．３２９

４２２．５２５

６８０．０１９

７０３．３９２

Ｔ００３

Ｔ００８

Ｔ０１３

Ｔ０１９

Ｔ０２５

－１００７６６．１４１

－１００８３８．０７２

－１００８７６．５１１

－１００８５２．９３２

－１００８１６．１９１

４２０．３８１

Ｙ

－１００７６７．２５９

－１００８０６．９１０

座 標 リ ス ト

９７８．０７７

１０１２．８２７

Ｔ０２９

Ｔ０３４

Ｔ０４０

－１００７３４．５６０

－１００７７０．０６５

－１００８１０．８３５

９７７．６６１

１００２．４３８

１０５７．６６３

Ｔ０３０

Ｔ０３５

Ｔ０４１

－１００７１９．１０１

－１００７５９．０４４

－１００８０２．１１４

１０４７．９９７

１０７０．０６３

１０９７．４５５

Ｔ０３１

Ｔ０３６

－１００７２０．５５５

－１００７５９．１２１

１０７９．４０２

１１１２．１５０

Ｔ０３２

Ｔ０３８

－１００７２７．５８１

－１００８１９．２５８

点 名

１１１９．８６３

９８７．６２７

Ｘ

Ｔ０３３

Ｔ０３９

９１９．８９９

Ｔ０４５

Ｔ０５２

Ｔ０５７

－１００７８４．６７８

－１００８２６．８９８

－１００９０２．２９９

８８９．９２３

７９６．３９８

８０３．６３６

Ｔ０４６

Ｔ０５３

Ｔ０５８

－１００８１４．４０９

－１００８５５．２７２

－１００９０６．０６４

点 名

８１４．９０２

８１１．７３７

８６３．５５９

Ｘ

Ｔ０４７

Ｔ０５４

Ｔ０５９

Ｙ

－１００８２０．６１７

－１００８５８．１２９

－１００９０６．２８１

座 標 リ ス ト

８４５．１４６

８６８．７８９

９４６．６８０

Ｔ０４３

Ｔ０４８

Ｔ０５５

－１００７５２．７４６

－１００８２４．０４３

－１００８６７．０６６

８５９．０４３

９００．８０４

９３４．４８６

Ｔ０４４

Ｔ０４９

Ｔ０５６

－１００７８５．１５０

－１００６７３．６０５

－１００８５０．７９８

８５６．２５９

１０５４．７３１

１１０１．４４１

６８２．１４１

Ｘ

Ｔ０６６

Ｔ０７２

Ｙ

－１００６３５．９８３

－１００７４１．５８９

座 標 リ ス ト

１０６７．８３４

６３１．３５６

Ｔ０６０

Ｔ０６８

Ｔ０７３

－１００５８６．０１１

－１００６８２．８７８

－１００７４１．３１３

１１０１．９０２

８９８．０３３

６８１．１５８

Ｔ０６１

Ｔ０６９

Ｔ０７４

－１００５７８．９４６

－１００６８７．４５６

－１００７３７．０６９

１１４９．６２３

９３０．４３４

７４１．０２９

Ｔ０６４

Ｔ０７０

Ｔ０７５

－１００６２２．８２１

－１００６８９．８６６

－１００７３９．７７１

１１４１．７５１

９５５．８４９

７７８．３７８

Ｔ０６５

Ｔ０７１

－１００６３２．０３４

－１００７１６．８７９

点 名

８２３．６３６

１０１１．２０５

９８６．９５２

ＳＥ１５

ＳＥ４１

ＳＥ５２

－１００７８３．６４９

－１００５７９．６４２

－１００８７２．９９３

７７２．１５２

１１９３．７３２

９６５．４６７

ＳＥ１６

ＳＥ４２

ＳＥ５３

－１００７８２．６８９

－１００６１１．９８８

－１００８４３．２１８

点 名

５８９．９５０

１１９１．３９０

９４５．３２７

Ｘ

ＳＥ２２

ＳＥ４３

Ｙ

－１００７４２．６２８

－１００６７６．３０７

座 標 リ ス ト

５８５．９２８

１１９０．２３８

ＳＥ１１

ＳＥ３１

ＳＥ４４

－１００５９９．８６４

－１００６４２．１１１

－１００７６９．４４４

７８１．８７９

９５９．８６９

１１５９．５６７

ＳＥ１４

ＳＥ３２

ＳＥ５１

－１００７６５．２９６

－１００６８１．８６９

－１００９３４．６８８

基3-1

NO.1

基3-2

基3-3

基3-4

基3-5

基3-6

基3-7

10B19

NO.2

10B29

NO.3

２・３級基準点座標一覧表

４級基準点座標一覧表

４級基準点座標一覧表

４級基準点座標一覧表 ４級基準点座標一覧表 ４級基準点座標一覧表 ４級基準点座標一覧表 ４級基準点座標一覧表

７７７．９５８

－１００６６８．５９６

座 標 リ ス ト

ＴＳ００４

１０８８．７３１

－１００７２７．０２９

ＴＳ０１１

８３４．０６７

－１００６３３．４３４

点 名
－１００７３５．８０９

－１００６７１．１１６

４６０．５８１

－１００６６７．３７１

ＴＳ００３

８３８．５７０

－１００６３４．４３７

ＴＳ０１０

Ｙ

－１００６７０．３１１

ＴＳ００２

４１４．０２４

－１００７２９．５１５

ＴＳ００９

８１３．８２２

ＴＳ００１

ＴＳ０１４

－１００７６０．１４６

ＴＳ００８

３７８．８６８

－１００６８８．１８９

ＴＳ０１３

８００．６５８

４級基準点座標一覧表

Ｘ
３４４．６３５

７９３．８６５

ＴＳ００７

１１３３．９６９

－１００７２３．６００

ＴＳ０１２

ＳＥ６２

点 名

－１００６００．６３５

１０９４．００６

－１００８９１．４２７

ＳＥ６３

ＳＥ６４

５４５．９４４

座 標 リ ス ト

－１００５７５．０４９

Ｘ

ＳＥ６５

８１５．６３８

６４６．１２０

－１００５７７．６６９

ＳＥ６１

－１００５６９．７８９

５０２Ｈ２５

９３９．６２１

４級基準点座標一覧表

Ｙ

１０２５．６１４

－１００６７９．２７６

T055

T015

SE62

T005

1

T070

6

11

T041

16

21

TH005

SE52
26

TS001

31

T016

36

T006

SE15

41

46

TS018

51

T074

2号緑地

T023

T033

TT002

SE65

TS030

T010

T013

T045

T002

T059

TS025

SE63

TS014

2

T035

7

T021

12

TH002

17

TS034

22

T014

SE53
27

T003

32

TS026

37TS015

42

T071

47

T060

52

T031

T034

TH006

TS002

SE16

T007

TS019

T052 T048

TS011

T058

H25

SE64

T027

3

8

TS031

13

T011

18

SE42

SE14

23

SE51

28

TS012

SE31

33

T068

38

T028

43

T036

48

502

53

TH003

TS035

T004

TS027

TS016

T072

SE41

T061

T075

T046

T064

T056

T057

T038

SE11

T018

4

T008

9

14

TS020

19

TS009

SE43

24

T065

29

T025

SE32

34

T039

39

T019

44

TS007T049

49

TS032

TH502

2号公園

T012

T001

TS024

TS013

T069

T032

3号公園

T047

T029

T054

TH007

T053

TS003

TS028

SE61

5

TS017

10

T073

15

4号公園

20

T022

SE44

25

T030

SE22

30

TT001

35

TS004

40

TS029

45

T009

50

1号公園

TS021

TS010

T066

T026 T040

T020

TS008

TS033

TH001

1号緑地

T043

TH004

T044

２・３級基準点

４ 級 基 準 点

凡　　　例

豊田寺部土地区画整理事業 ４級基準点網図 縮尺＝1：3000

世界測地系


